;@KMDADE<M 4K% -F<MM
50564418 0001
2CK ;@D>C@H ,NLLM@FFNHBL?<MNG8HL@K ;@D>C@H
A.J. 01-ZWC-CN228C3Q 005 09.11.2022 !63J&?A&JD"
0@JKTAM H<>C
EN 61643-31:2019
IEC 61643-31:2018
;@KMDADPD@KM@L 5KI?NEM !0@KSM@D?@HMDADE<MDIH" 3DP@HP@HMB@FM@ $ .DHC@DM
Certified Product           (Product Identification) License Fee - Unit
Surge Protector (Surge Protective Device for PV application)
Type Designation : HCDSP2-1000 6
                  (HECHENG)
Ucpv             : 1000 V DC(+ to -, +/- to PE)
Up               : 4.0 kV
In               : 20 kA
Iscpv            : 10 A
Imax             : 40 kA
Type of SPD      : Type 2
Itotal           : 40 kA
Location         : Indoor
Temperature      : Extended range
6
;@KMDADE<M Certificate
Certificate No. Sheet
R
Client Reference Our Reference Date of Issue
0@H@CGDBNHBLDHC<=@K License Holder /@KMDBNHBLLMSMM@ Manufacturing Plant
5KTAP@D>C@H Test Mark Tested acc. to
)7? 27DF;8;=3F >;79F G@E7D7 -DM8$ G@6 27DF;8;K;7DG@9EAD6@G@9 KG9DG@67 G@6 7E 47EFLF;9F 6;7 +A@8AD?;FLF
67E -DA6G=F7E ?;F 67@ A47@ 97@3@@F7@ /F3@63D6E G@6 -DM89DG@6>397@% 2GELFK>;5:7 '@8AD67DG@97@
;@ ,L@67D@# ;@ 67@7@ 63E -DA6G=F ;@ 17D=7:D 974D35:F I7D67@ EA>># ?MEE7@ KGELFK>;5:
47FD35:F7F I7D67@% );7 *7DEF7>>G@9 67E K7DF;8;K;7DF7@ -DA6G=F7E I;D6 M47DI35:F%
0:;E 57DF;8;53F7 ;E 43E76 A@ AGD 07EF;@9 3@6 (7DF;8;53F;A@ .79G>3F;A@ 3@6 EF3F7E F:7 5A@8AD?;FJ
A8 F:7 BDA6G5F I;F: F:7 EF3@63D6E 3@6 F7EF;@9 D7CG;D7?7@FE 3E ;@6;53F76 34AH7% '@J 366;F;A@3>
D7CG;D7?7@FE ;@ 5AG@FD;7E I:7D7 F:7 BDA6G5F ;E 9A;@9 FA 47 ?3D=7F76 :3H7 FA 47 5A@E;67D76
366;F;A@3>>J% 0:7 ?3@G835FGD;@9 A8 F:7 57DF;8;76 BDA6G5F ;E EG4<75F FA EGDH7;>>3@57%
7Q9 6C@DHF<H? 30, 5KI?N>ML 0G=1# 7DFFOLMK<R@ (# +&*)' 4TKH=@KB
Fax:  +49 221 806-3935
;@KMDADPD@KNHBLLM@FF@
_________________________
:IHBGDHB :<HB
040-0002179822Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric
Co.,Ltd.
No.1125 Zhixing Rd,Qiaonan Dist,
Xiaoshan Eco. and Tech Devpt Zone
Hangzhou,
Zhejiang
P.R. China
%)* " %  &1'!$(/+ #../-0(,
Type of Equipment : Surge Protective Device for PV application
Model Designation : See Certificate
Certificate No.   : R 50564418 0001
Report No.        : CN228C3Q 005
Dear Allen Jin,
The above specified technical equipment has been tested and found to
be in accordance with the relevant requirements.
Enclosed you will find the certificate of approval.
If cancellation of the certificate is submitted by November 15 in a
given year, no fee will be charged for the following year.
We appreciate your kind support and would like to offer our
assistance and continuous services in the future.
Please contact our office for approval of your new products.
With kind regards,
Certification Body
Yongming Yang
cc: Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric
Enclosure
Date     : 09.11.2022
Our ref. : ZWC 01
Your ref.: A.J.
Zhejiang Hecheng Smart Electric
Co.,Ltd.
Allen Jin
No.1125 Zhixing Rd,Qiaonan Dist,
Xiaoshan Eco. and Tech Devpt Zone
Hangzhou,
Zhejiang
P.R. China